
Webinar ID Actual Start Date/Time Duration # Registered # Attended

988-628-179 08/06/2020 11:37 AM CDT 1 hour 35 minutes 228 169

Attended Interest Rating Last Name First Name Email Address Time in Session

Yes 72 Agopian Nick nagopian@renewaire.com 1 hour 3 minutes

Yes 43 Allen Doug doug@setpointmech.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 41 Allison Rob rallison@sd308.org 60 minutes

Yes 39 Ambrosius Rob rambrosius@theglaciergroup.net 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 96 Anderson Joe joe@processimprovementcorp.com 1 hour 20 minutes

Yes 41 Anderson Shawn sanderson@nexussolutions.com 1 hour 17 minutes

Yes 79 Barbiero Anthony abarbiero@renewaire.com 28 minutes

Yes 42 Bargenquast Jamie jamie.bargenquast@us.belimo.com 1 hour 5 minutes

Yes 41 Barrett Justin justin.barrett@harthammer.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 39 Bender Thomas tbender@edwardsEngineering.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 57 Berg Brian brian_jr@berg-eng.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 95 Boado Joel jboado@aeieng.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 61 Boatman Jason Jboatman@vyron.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 96 Bohm Dan Dbohm@mastershvac.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 81 Bohnert Caitlin caitlin.kincaid@trane.com 1 hour 6 minutes

Yes 58 Bohnert Joshua joshua.bohnert@trane.com 50 minutes

Yes 64 Bowen Mike mbowen@murphymiller.com 1 hour 1 minute

Yes 39 Burt Alan al.burt@se.com 1 hour 15 minutes

Yes 74 Charlier Dale dcharlier@thermohvac.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 70 Chase Jason jchase@alvine.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 85 Cheadle Michael mcheadle@wisc.edu 1 hour 1 minute

Yes 85 Chen Fang fchen@performanceservices.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 95 Christensen Rob rchristensen@ctmechanical.com 55 minutes

Yes 57 Cink Adam cinka@thebakergroup.com 1 hour 4 minutes

Yes 40 Claas Marc mclaas@wisc.edu 1 hour 22 minutes

Yes 39 Clark Brian bclark@aeieng.com 1 hour 1 minute

Yes 42 Conrad Tim tconrad@mechsales.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 64 Cooper Todd tcooper@cs2designgroup.com 59 minutes

Yes 49 Cornillaud Joe joecornillaud@yahoo.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 80 Cotharn Kris kris.a.cotharn@imegcorp.com 1 hour 8 minutes

Yes 97 DUBINSKY SVETLANA svetsemenova@gmail.com 1 hour 13 minutes
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Yes 40 DeBaillie Lee debaillie@wisc.edu 1 hour 15 minutes

Yes 38 DeStefano Jay jdestefano@tecmungo.com 39 minutes

Yes 37 Dockery Luther damiandockery@yahoo.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 69 Dorn Ken ken.dorn@us.belimo.com 1 hour 7 minutes

Yes 43 Duffy Matthew matthew.duffy@iesve.com 1 hour 10 minutes

Yes 48 Duffy Lucas luke.duffy@tranetechnologies.com 1 hour 3 minutes

Yes 47 Escobedo Joshua JOSHE@CS2DESIGNGROUP.COM 1 hour 6 minutes

Yes 70 Fiegen Brian bfiegen@trane.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 64 Gelin Tom tom@airflowreps.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 94 Gopal Raj rgopalmrm@yahoo.com 34 minutes

Yes 42 Goulding Todd tgoulding@marshalltown.k12.ia.us 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 49 Greenwalt Jeff jgreenwalt@thermohvac.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 96 Grover Matt mgrover@milltechhvac.com 1 hour 4 minutes

Yes 49 Hall James jimh@hvactab.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 84 Hall Shirley shall@renewaire.com 1 hour 5 minutes

Yes 92 Halverson Kyle kyle@pearsonengineering.com 19 minutes

Yes 95 Hamilton Matthew matthew.hamilton@us.belimo.com 48 minutes

Yes 97 Hanna Mark mhmghanna@gmail.com 1 hour 18 minutes

Yes 95 Harding Randolph randolph.harding@am.jll.com 1 hour 10 minutes

Yes 42 Harms Brendan brendan.harms@resourcece.com 1 hour 8 minutes

Yes 52 Hatlestad Kay Kay.Hatlestad@Trane.com 1 hour 6 minutes

Yes 56 Heiden Rick rheiden@trane.com 1 hour 6 minutes

Yes 57 Henry Caren caren.henry@carrier.com 58 minutes

Yes 98 Hermans Rick herma015@umn.edu 1 hour 18 minutes

Yes 36 Hilden Sarah sarah.hilden@trane.com 48 minutes

Yes 92 Hinson Josh josh.hinson@salasobrien.com 17 minutes

Yes 94 Hoekstra Dave dave.hoekstra@sitelogiq.com 56 minutes

Yes 68 Hoger Ryan ryan.hoger@tecmungo.com 54 minutes

Yes 39 Howard Heidi hhoward@renewaire.com 59 minutes

Yes 87 Hsieh Chris chsieh@trane.com 39 minutes

Yes 71 Hull Michelle michelle.hull@tranetechnologies.com 60 minutes

Yes 65 Hurley Mike mike.hurley@condair.com 60 minutes

Yes 83 Jarnagin Shawn shawn.jarnagin@indianola.k12.ia.us 1 hour 16 minutes

Yes 95 Jasper Jay jay.jasper@jci.com 44 minutes

Yes 96 Jesson Matthew mattj@hvactab.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 51 Joiner Caleb Caleb.Joiner@Trane.com 59 minutes

Yes 87 Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com 1 hour 17 minutes

Yes 40 King Aaron aaronk@fluidh.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 39 King Ben bking@nexussolutions.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 96 Kirchner Douglas dkirchner@renewaire.com 1 hour 12 minutes



Yes 50 Korbus Tracy tkorbus@dbhms.com 57 minutes

Yes 47 Kujak Stephen skujak@tranetechnologies.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 54 Kuzan William billkuzan@gmail.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 51 LaChance Susan slachance@theglaciergroup.net 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 37 Langille Dustin dustinlangille@gmail.com 52 minutes

Yes 95 Larson Jacob larsonj@bluestonemep.com 50 minutes

Yes 95 Lautz Roger rlautz@aeieng.com 50 minutes

Yes 48 Leonard Clint clint.r.leonard@jci.com 1 hour 15 minutes

Yes 50 Letto Matt mletto@theglaciergroup.net 51 minutes

Yes 48 Logan Joel jlogan@willdan.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 39 Lucado Stuart slucado@tecmungo.com 3 minutes

Yes 96 Ludwig Don joesmith3122@gmail.com 54 minutes

Yes 37 Mallas Matt matt@lelund.com 59 minutes

Yes 40 Marks Ryan rmarks@nexussolutions.com 1 hour 25 minutes

Yes 98 Marks Doug dmarks@tecmungo.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 34 McAvoy Tim tim.mcavoy@edisonenergy.com 33 minutes

Yes 73 McCorison Joe jmccorison@nexussolutions.com 33 minutes

Yes 93 Mcnicholas Brian bmcnicholas@shermanmech.com 1 hour 7 minutes

Yes 39 Meeker Timothy meeker@jdreng.com 1 hour 7 minutes

Yes 51 Menz John john@airwater.com 1 hour 8 minutes

Yes 98 Metzger Corey corey.metzger@resourcece.com 1 hour 20 minutes

Yes 39 Michael Todd tmichael@trane.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 39 Michel Laura Laura.Michel@trane.com 22 minutes

Yes 96 Miller Joe joeymiller923@gmail.com 1 hour 4 minutes

Yes 38 Miller Mark mfmiller55@gmail.com 59 minutes

Yes 53 Miyani Hardik hardikmiyani7@gmail.com 12 minutes

Yes 85 Monroy Maria mmonroy@ctmehcanical.com 43 minutes

Yes 48 Musallam Timin tmusallam@renewaire.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 37 Narayanan Madhavan Sid.Narayanan@TraneTechnologies.com 57 minutes

Yes 85 Nelson Andrew anelson@cs2designgroup.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 40 O'Banion Matt mobanion@mechsales.com 1 hour 15 minutes

Yes 40 O'Brien Tim tobrien@thermastor.com 1 hour 15 minutes

Yes 52 Ohl Beth bohl@twinriverseng.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 37 Pabst Dan dpabst@theglaciergroup.net 60 minutes

Yes 48 Patterson Michael michael.patterson@trane.com 12 minutes

Yes 41 Pearce Lincoln lincoln.d.pearce@imegcorp.com 49 minutes

Yes 47 Peters Matt matt.peters@setpointmech.com 57 minutes

Yes 44 Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com 56 minutes

Yes 70 Powell Chad chadpowell@servicemechanical.com 58 minutes

Yes 98 Prior Wayne wayne@prior-eng.com 1 hour 12 minutes



Yes 98 Puls Adam adam.puls@isginc.com 1 hour 29 minutes

Yes 95 Quinn Greg greg.quinn@us.belimo.com 46 minutes

Yes 55 Rader Caryn CRader@generalheating.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 43 Ramey Ronald ronald.ramey@aerobuild.com 1 hour 16 minutes

Yes 95 Ray Chris cray@jainc.net 1 hour 1 minute

Yes 47 Regan DJ dj.regan@tranetechnologies.com 1 hour 8 minutes

Yes 41 Reinders-Caron Christine christinereinders@gmail.com 1 hour 1 minute

Yes 51 Riggs Margaret mriggs@renewaire.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 97 Roberts Larry lroberts@tcsbasys.com 1 hour 5 minutes

Yes 43 Roberts Will wroberts@cunninghaminc.com 42 minutes

Yes 37 Roethel David david.roethel@trane.com 1 hour 2 minutes

Yes 52 Rognstad James jrhunter69@gmail.com 54 minutes

Yes 78 Rohan John jrohan@tecmungo.com 36 minutes

Yes 49 Roseberry Jeffrey jeffr@promarkassociates.com 1 hour 19 minutes

Yes 70 Sales Nick nick.sales@strand.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 47 Saraf Sudesh ssaraf@wightco.com 1 hour 10 minutes

Yes 66 Scheiber Shana sscheiber@aeieng.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 37 Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com 56 minutes

Yes 70 Schmig Alex alexander.schmig@trane.com 1 hour 17 minutes

Yes 37 Schwartz Brian schwartzb@thebakergroup.com 59 minutes

Yes 90 Schwartz Chuck chuck.schwartz@ferguson.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 43 Schwedler Mick mschwedler@trane.com 1 hour 16 minutes

Yes 54 Sebahar Janet jsebahar@southernco.com 1 hour 10 minutes

Yes 81 Seymour Nick nick.seymour@trane.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 50 Sirjord Stu ssirjord@nexussolutions.com 1 hour 33 minutes

Yes 95 Slagle Chuck chuckslagle32@gmail.com 1 hour 15 minutes

Yes 92 Smith Kari smithk@thebakergroup.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 98 Stanke Dennis dstanke47@gmail.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 75 Steinhoff Shawn ssteinhoff@naminc.com 1 hour 3 minutes

Yes 47 Sturm Eric eric.sturm@gmail.com 1 hour 2 minutes

Yes 40 Suchla Jacquelyn jacquelyn.suchla@gmail.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 45 Sullivan Doug dsullivan@hrgreen.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 37 Sun-Yuan Suzan ssunyuan@esdglobal.com 1 hour 6 minutes

Yes 55 Svec Bryan brsvec@imbertcorp.com 1 hour 16 minutes

Yes 99 Swanson Jeremy jswanson@sd129.org 1 hour 23 minutes

Yes 45 Swenka Matthew mswenka@willdan.com 1 hour 16 minutes

Yes 60 Talbert William billtalbert87@gmail.com 49 minutes

Yes 51 Tenuto John jtenuto@cs2designgroup.com 1 hour 17 minutes

Yes 77 Theron Sumayyah stheron@cyclone.energy 1 hour 34 minutes

Yes 73 Trees Josh jtrees@performanceservices.com 1 hour 13 minutes



Yes 97 VandeVenter Brian brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com 1 hour 16 minutes

Yes 65 Waage Lucas lucas@setpointmech.com 26 minutes

Yes 97 Waechter Chad cwaechter@nexussolutions.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 53 Ward Amy award@renewaire.com 1 hour 7 minutes

Yes 72 Wedekind Adam awedekind@mccotterenergy.com 1 hour 7 minutes

Yes 45 White Rachael whiter@thebakergroup.com 1 hour 14 minutes

Yes 96 Wilson Virginia vwilson@hatchell.com 1 hour 1 minute

Yes 45 Winterle Brian bwinterle@nexussolutions.com 1 hour 16 minutes

Yes 44 Wolf Isaac isaac.wolf@waldinger.com 1 hour 11 minutes

Yes 75 Wroblewski Ronald ron@productiveenergy.com 55 minutes

Yes 42 Zakelj Liz liz.zakelj@salasobrien.com 1 hour 8 minutes

Yes 36 Zenz Kevin kevin.zenz@waldinger.com 43 minutes

Yes 51 Zimmerman Russell ZIMMERMANR@THEBAKERGROUP.COM 1 hour 3 minutes

Yes 93 ahmad syed sahmad@dbhms.com 1 hour 9 minutes

Yes 98 lange tracey tlange@reliablecontrols.com 1 hour 13 minutes

Yes 70 oneill jerry jerry.oneill@condair.com 1 hour 12 minutes

Yes 50 schafer steve sschafer@cs2designgroup.com 1 hour 8 minutes

Yes 52 springer mark mspringer@erdman.com 1 hour 15 minutes


